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5155
5103

5014
5133
5099
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5131
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5147

5129
5146
5142
5112
5156
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5074

5005

5013
5111
5026
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IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

Atleta
EDUARDO JONES COUTO

RAFAEL RIBEIRO EVANGELISTA
BALTAZAR

BRUNO EDUARDO VALE DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
PAULO FRANCO TAITSON

MARCELO CALDEIRA BRANT

DANIEL PETRY

THIAGO BERNARDES DE ALMEIDA
ROGERIO DA FONSECA BRAGA

JAQUES MODESTO BRANT DE ARAUJO
LAGE

KLAUSS HENRY DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
LENILSON CELESTINO DA SILVA JUNIOR

AUGUSTO NICACIO VILELA
ROMER RIOS CAMPOS DE SOUZA
ANDRE CARVALHO DE SOUZA

RAFAEL ALCANTARA DE PAULA
GUSTAVO REIS TIBO

RICARDO DA CUNHA PEIXOTO VIEIRA
ELIAS SIMOES SALOMAO

ROBSON MACIEL DE ANDRADE
RODRIGO FRANCISCANI

EDUARDO CUNHA DA FONSECA

MARCELO HERMETO CAMILO DE
OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE SIMOES GARCIA

BRUNA LOPES SALOMAO
RODRIGO TRINDADE FOGACA
CRISTIANO MARTINSQUINTAO

BRENO FARES E SILVA

LUCAS VAZ CHAVES

ALBERLEY SOARES

FABIO COUTINHO CLEMENTE

PEDRO PABLO DOWNEY FERNANDES
GUSTAVO FIDELIS DA COSTA LOPES
FRANCISCO LESSA NEVES JUNIOR
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53
27

42
40
56
42
50
38
53
44

51
50
15
39
16

43
28
51
64
59
51
58
58

41

32
48
48

44
17
65
60
63
49
60

MASC

M5059
M2029

M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049

M5059
M5059
M1419
M3039
M1419

M4049
M2029
M5059
M6099
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059

M4049

M3039
M4049
M4049

M4049
M1419
M6099
M6099
M6099
M4049
M6099
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Equipe
VIA NUTRIFIT

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

Tempo
00:20:27
00:20:46

00:21:32
00:22:06
00:22:20
00:22:18
00:23:31
00:24:17
00:25:07
00:25:56

00:26:00
00:26:19
00:26:50
00:27:34
00:27:58

00:28:09
00:28:29
00:28:32
00:29:03
00:29:32
00:29:55
00:29:57
00:30:25

00:30:28

00:30:43
00:31:02
00:31:08

00:31:28
00:32:05
00:32:16
00:32:22
00:32:39
00:33:56
00:35:01



IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

5KM MASC
35 5063 LEONARDO SOARES MOREIRA M 58 M5059 10 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:35:47
36 5069 LUCIANO GRANDI PANTUSO M 51 M5059 11 MINAS TENIS 00:35:56
NAUTICO CLUBE
37 5058 JOAO JOSE MARUCH M 62 M6099 6 00:36:22
38 5104 REINALDO CAMPOS M 71 M6099 7 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:36:40
39 5113 RONALDO FRAIHA FILHO M 36 M3039 4 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:37:49
40 5109 RODRIGO FLAVIO VALADARES DE M 47 M4049 9 BIC 00:38:43
OLIVEIRA
41 5042 FERNANDO ANTONIO ANDRADE M 68 M6099 8 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:38:46
42 5059 JOSE ELY RASUCK M 68 M6099 9 00:38:52
43 5076 MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA ELIAS M 70 M6099 10 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:38:53
44 5141 EVANDRO JOSE MILAGRES RODRIGUES M 57 M5059 12 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:39:18
45 5039 EUGENIO PEREIRA BOTELHO M 68 M6099 11 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:39:53
46 5046 GUSTAVO CECILIO SOARES M 53 M5059 13 BIC 00:40:45
47 5023 CLELIO LEAO SANTOS M 62 M6099 12 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:45:40
48 5153 FERNANDO EUSTAQUIO CARVALHODE M 62 M6099 13 MINAS NAUTICO 00:46:06
SOUZA
49 = 5004 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MOREIRA M 65 M6099 14 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:47:59
50 5101 PEDRO PETTERSEN M 0 MO0013 1 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:51:49
51 5143 CARLOS CLEISSON BARROS M 63 M6099 15 MINAS TENIS 00:53:52
NAUTICO CLUBE
52 5098 PAULO BAETA NASSIF M 74 M6099 16 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:57:52
53 5057 JOAO CARLOS MARQUES MARTINS M 65 M6099 17 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:58:11
54 = 5077 MARDEM BARBOSA DE ANCHIETAROSA M 62 M6099 18 01:12:14
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